
Div 6

Accumulated Data

Ranking

Total Shots For

Total Shots Against

Total Shot Margin

Game Pts / Rink Wins 9 8 11 14.5 6 4 4 4.5 14 10 16 13

Shots For

Shots Against

Shot Margin

Game Pts / Rink Wins 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2

Shots For

Shots Against

Shot Margin

Game Pts / Rink Wins 0 0 2 1.5 2 2 0 0.5 0 1 2 1

Shots For

Shots Against

Shot Margin

Game Pts / Rink Wins 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 1

Shots For

Shots Against

Shot Margin

Game Pts / Rink Wins 2 2 0 1 2 1 0 1 2 1 0 0

Shots For

Shots Against

Shot Margin

Game Pts / Rink Wins 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2

Shots For

Shots Against

Shot Margin

Game Pts / Rink Wins 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 2

Shots For

Shots Against

Shot Margin

Game Pts / Rink Wins 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1

Shots For

Shots Against

Shot Margin

Game Pts / Rink Wins 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shots For

Shots Against

Shot Margin

Game Pts / Rink Wins 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2

Shots For

Shots Against

Shot Margin

Game Pts / Rink Wins 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 2 1 2 2

39

0

12-12

31

41

37

4

52

39

13

52

25

27

43

Suburban  (A)

Suburban  (A)

Suburban  (H)

Suburban  (A)

Suburban  (A)

Suburban  (H)

36

42

-5

Pioneer Valley  (H) Seaforth  (H)RSL Memorial  (A) Mackay  (A)

-6

39

31

-14

45

Nth Mackay (A)

Nth Mackay  (H)

Nth Mackay  (H)

Nth Mackay (A)

Nth Mackay (A)

Nth Mackay  (H)

60

32

28

46

31

49

-18

30

16

31

43

Nth Mackay  (H)

-4

-21

Nth Mackay (A)

26

51

-25

46

24

-16

4

339

353

Nth Mackay  (H)

0

Suburban  (H)

35

0

0

46 41

Round 1                             
Sun - 10/4/2016

North Mackay

5

258

387

Suburban

3

416

-4 4

0

0

0

0

Pioneer Valley  (A) Seaforth  (A)

30 37

Pioneer Valley  (H) Seaforth  (A)

Round 3                                
Sat - 23/04/2016

34 38

38 34

22

39

39

29

52

-23

Round 5                           
Sat - 21/05/2016

Round 4                                    
Sat - 14/05/2016

44

-5

0

33

39

Round 7                          
Sat - 4/06/2016

RSL Memorial  (A)

32

60

Mackay  (A)

Round 6                          
Sat - 28/05/2016

37

-4

-28

Mackay  (H)

Round 10                                 
Sun - 03/07/2016

Suburban  (A) RSL Memorial  (H) Mackay  (H)

Round 9                            
Sat - 2/07/2016

Round 8                           
Sat - 28/06/2016

Suburban  (H)

RSL Memorial  (H)

0

0

30

RSL Memorial

2 Points = Overall Win, Total Points / Round - 2

DIVISION 6 PENNANT RESULT SHEET 2016

Pioneer Valley SeaforthMackay

384

48

40

2 1

-14 32 -129 -64 97

6

241

305

RSL Memorial  (H)

24 0 40 53

Mackay  (A)

428

330

389

292

5 29

98

Pioneer Valley  (A) Seaforth  (A)

36

6

61

31

53 0 35 24

-29 0

Pioneer Valley  (A) Seaforth  (H)RSL Memorial  (H) Mackay  (A)

Seaforth  (H)

42

43

30

12

48

0

0

Mackay  (H)

37

33

4

RSL Memorial  (A)

0

Pioneer Valley  (H)

Pioneer Valley  (H)

27

Seaforth  (H)

67 42

24

21

RSL Memorial  (A)

24

67

-43

Mackay  (A)

30

42

-12

51 24

26 46

25 -22

44

39

5

26

51

-25

RSL Memorial  (A) Mackay  (H)

RSL Memorial  (H) Mackay  (H) Pioneer Valley  (A) Seaforth  (A)

25 14

48

34

14

34

48

-14

Pioneer Valley  (H) Seaforth  (H)

51 45

26 31

6

42

33 34

34 33

-1

48

-6 1

4827

Suburban  (H)Nth Mackay (A)Round 2                                 
Sat - 16/04/2016

42

25

52

-27

0

0

0

0 49

0 31

0 18

27

41

-14

29

45

-16 14

45

29

16

Pioneer Valley  (A) Seaforth  (A)

41

27


