Round 1   Sun-10/4/2016   Nth Mackay (H)   Suburban (H)   SS. Memorial (H)   Mackay (A)   Pioneer Valley (A)   Seaforth (A)   Sinos For   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0		DIVISION 6 PENNANT RESULT SHEET 2016					
Transference	Div 6	2 Points = Overall Win, Total Points / Round - 2					
Total Stock Agency	Accumulated Data	North Mackay	Suburban	RSL Memorial	Mackay	Pioneer Valley	Seaforth
Total Subort Assignment   Sab   Sa	Ranking	4	3	5	6	2	1
Seal Of Common Part   Fall	Total Shots For	339	416	258	241	389	428
Section   Sect	Total Shots Against	353	384	387	305	292	330
No.   No.	Total Shot Margin	-14	32	-129	-64	97	98
Sear- 1-19/4/2016	Game Pts / Rink Wins	9 8	11 14.5	6 4	4 4.5	14 10	16 13
September   Part   Pa		Nth Mackay (H)	Suburban (H)	RSL Memorial (H)	Mackay (A)	Pioneer Valley (A)	Seaforth (A)
South August	Shots For	0	35	24	0	40	53
Seat Marriagin							
Source   Part   Mink   Mink		0	-5	-29	0	5	29
Round 2   Sart - A(PA/2016   Suburban (H)   Suburban (H)   Sist. Memorial (H)   Mackay (A)   Pioneer Valley (A)   Seaforth (H)   Sobot Segarint   Sat Short Segarint   Sat Short Margin   -21   6   22   48   34   33   34   33   34   33   34   33   34   33   34   33   34   33   34   33   34   33   34   33   34   33   34   33   34   34   35   34   34		2 0	0 1	0 0	0 0	2 1	2 2
Shorts Regularist   Shor	Round 2	Nth Mackay (A)	Suburban (H)	RSL Memorial (H)	Mackay (A)	Pioneer Valley (A)	Seaforth (H)
Short Arginist		27	40	40	42	22	24
Short Margin   Shor							
Came Pts / Rink Wins	·						
Round 3						1	ı
Sat - 24/30/4/2016  Shots For	,					-	
Short Margin	Sat - 23/04/2016						
Short Margin	Shots For	26	31	34	48	51	45
Round   Shots For   Shots Against   Shots Margin	Shots Against	51	45	48	34	26	31
Round 4   Satt -14/05/2016	Shot Margin	-25	-14	-14	14	25	14
Sat - 14/05/2016	Game Pts / Rink Wins	0 0	0 1	0 0	2 2	2 2	2 1
Shots Against   24		Nth Mackay (H)	Suburban (A)	RSL Memorial (H)	Mackay (H)	Pioneer Valley (A)	Seaforth (A)
Shots Against   24	Shots For	46	39	44	26	51	24
Shot Margin		24	44	39	51	26	46
Same Pts / Rink Wins   2   2   0   1   2   1   0   1   2   1   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0		22	-5	5	-25	25	-22
Round 5   Sat - 21/05/2016   Nth Mackay (A)   Suburban (H)   RSL Memorial (A)   Mackay (A)   Pioneer Vailev (H)   Seaforth (H)		2 2	0 1	2 1	0 1	2 1	0 0
Shots For   39   39   24   30   67   42   25   25   25   32   29   34   38   38   39   67   42   24   30   30   30   30   37   30   30   30		Nth Mackay (A)	Suburban (H)	RSL Memorial (A)	Mackay (A)	Pioneer Valley (H)	Seaforth (H)
Shots Against   39   39   67   42   24   30		39	39	24	30	67	42
Shot Margin							
Round 6   Shots For   Shots Against   Shots Margin   Came Pts / Rink Wins   Pioneer Valley (H)   Seaforth (A)   RSL Memorial (A)   Mackay (H)   Pioneer Valley (H)   Seaforth (A)   Shots For   Shots Against   Shot Margin   Sh							
Round 6   Sat - 28/05/2016   Nth Mackay (A)   Suburban (A)   RSL Memorial (A)   Mackay (H)   Pioneer Valley (H)   Seaforth (H)		-	-				ı
Shots For   33   36   0   37   42   61	Round 6						Seaforth (H)
Shots Against   37		33	36	0	37	42	61
Shot Margin							
Round 7   Sat - 4/06/2016   Nth Mackay (H)   Suburban (A)   RSL Memorial (A)   Mackay (H)   Pioneer Valley (H)   Seaforth (A)							
Round 7 Sat - 4/06/2016         Nth Mackay (H)         Suburban (A)         RSL Memorial (A)         Mackay (H)         Pioneer Valley (H)         Seaforth (A)           Shots For         60         52         32         29         34         38           Shots Against         32         39         60         52         38         34           Shot Margin         28         13         -28         -23         -4         4           Game Pts / Rink Wins         2         2         2         2         0         0         0         0         1         2         1           Round 8 Sat - 28/06/2016         Nth Mackay (H)         Suburban (H)         RSL Memorial (H)         Mackay (A)         Pioneer Valley (A)         Seaforth (A)           Shots For         46         41         0         0         30         37           Shot Margin         16         4         0         0         -16         -4           Game Pts / Rink Wins         2         2         2         2         0         0         0         0         0           Shots For         31         52         25         0         0         0         31           Shots Agai							ı
Sat - 4/06/2016         Nth Nidackay (H)         Suburban (A)         RSt. Memorial (A)         Wild Rest. William (A)         Prioneer Valley (H)         Seaforth (A)           Shots For         60         52         32         29         34         38           Shots Against         32         39         60         52         38         34           Shot Margin         28         13         -28         -23         -4         4           Game Pts / Rink Wins         2         2         2         2         0         0         0         0         1         2         1         1           Round 8         Nth Mackay (H)         Suburban (H)         RSL Memorial (H)         Mackay (A)         Pioneer Valley (A)         Seaforth (A)         Seaforth (A)           Shots Against         30         37         0         0         30         37           Shot Margin         16         4         0         0         0         0         0         0           Round 9         Nth Mackay (A)         Suburban (H)         RSL Memorial (A)         Mackay (A)         Pioneer Valley (H)         Seaforth (H)           Shots Against         49         25         5         0 <td< td=""><td></td><td><u> </u></td><td>1</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></td<>		<u> </u>	1				
Shots Against 32 39 60 52 38 34 Shot Margin 28 13 -28 -23 -4 4  Game Pts / Rink Wins 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1  Round 8 Sat - 28/06/2016 Shots Against 30 37 0 0 0 30 37 Shots Against 30 37 0 0 0 46 41 Shot Margin 16 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Sat - 4/06/2016		. ,	. ,	-		Seaforth (A)
Shot Margin   28							
Round 8	_						
Round 8 Sat - 28/06/2016         Nth Mackay (H)         Suburban (H)         RSL Memorial (H)         Mackay (A)         Pioneer Valley (A)         Seaforth (A)           Shots For         46         41         0         0         30         37           Shot Against         30         37         0         0         46         41           Shot Margin         16         4         0         0         -16         -4           Game Pts / Rink Wins         2         2         2         2         2         0         49         0         0         0         31         0         0         0         0         18         0         0         0         0 <td< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>1</td></td<>							1
Shots For 46 41 0 0 0 30 37  Shots Against 30 37 0 0 0 46 41  Shot Margin 16 4 0 0 0 0 -16 -4  Game Pts / Rink Wins 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  Round 9 Sat - 2/07/2016  Shots For 31 52 25 0 0 0 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9	Round 8						
Shots Against         30         37         0         0         46         41           Shot Margin         16         4         0         0         -16         -4           Game Pts / Rink Wins         2         2         2         2         0         49         0         0         0         31         0         0         31         0         0         31         0         0         31         0         0         0         0         31         0         0         0         0         0         0         18         0         0         0         0         0         0         0         0         0         0         0         0         0         0         0         0         0         0	Sat - 28/06/2016						
Shot Margin 16 4 0 0 0 -16 -4  Game Pts / Rink Wins 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0							
Game Pts / Rink Wins         2         2         2         2         2         0         49         25         52         0         0         0         31         55         25         52         0         0         31         31         31         55         25         0         0         0         31         31         31         31         31         31         31         31         31         31         32         27         27         0         0         0         18         32         27         22         0         0         0         0         2         2         2         2         0         0         0         2         2         2         2         0         0         0         2         2         2         2         0         0         0         0         2         2         2         2 <t< td=""><td>_</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>	_						
Round 9 Sat - 2/07/2016         Nth Mackay (A)         Suburban (H)         RSL Memorial (A)         Mackay (A)         Pioneer Valley (H)         Seaforth (H)           Shots For         31         52         25         0         0         49           Shots Against         49         25         52         0         0         31           Shot Margin         -18         27         -27         0         0         18           Game Pts / Rink Wins         0         0         2         2         0         0         0         2         2           Round 10 Sun - 03/07/2016         Nth Mackay (H)         Suburban (A)         RSL Memorial (H)         Mackay (H)         Pioneer Valley (A)         Seaforth (A)           Shots For         31         43         27         29         41         45           Shots Against         43         31         41         45         27         29	-						
Sat - 2/07/2016         Nth Mackay (A)         Suburban (H)         RSL Memorial (A)         Mackay (A)         Pioneer Valley (H)         Seaforth (H)           Shots For         31         52         25         0         0         49           Shots Against         49         25         52         0         0         31           Shot Margin         -18         27         -27         0         0         18           Game Pts / Rink Wins         0         0         2         2         0         0         0         2         2           Round 10 Sun - 03/07/2016         Nth Mackay (H)         Suburban (A)         RSL Memorial (H)         Mackay (H)         Pioneer Valley (A)         Seaforth (A)           Shots For         31         43         27         29         41         45           Shots Against         43         31         41         45         27         29	Game Pts / Rink Wins	2 2	2 2	2 0	0 0	0 0	0 0
Shots Against       49       25       52       0       0       31         Shot Margin       -18       27       -27       0       0       18         Game Pts / Rink Wins       0       0       2       2       0       0       0       2       2       2         Round 10 Sun - 03/07/2016       Nth Mackay (H)       Suburban (A)       RSL Memorial (H)       Mackay (H)       Pioneer Valley (A)       Seaforth (A)         Shots For       31       43       27       29       41       45         Shots Against       43       31       41       45       27       29		Nth Mackay (A)	Suburban (H)	RSL Memorial (A)	Mackay (A)	Pioneer Valley (H)	Seaforth (H)
Shot Margin         -18         27         -27         0         0         18           Game Pts / Rink Wins         0         0         2         2         0         0         0         2         2         2           Round 10 Sun - 03/07/2016         Nth Mackay (H)         Suburban (A)         RSL Memorial (H)         Mackay (H)         Pioneer Valley (A)         Seaforth (A)           Shots For         31         43         27         29         41         45           Shots Against         43         31         41         45         27         29	Shots For	31	52	25	0	0	49
Game Pts / Rink Wins         0         0         2         2         0         0         0         2         0         2         2           Round 10 Sun - 03/07/2016         Nth Mackay (H)         Suburban (A)         RSL Memorial (H)         Mackay (H)         Pioneer Valley (A)         Seaforth (A)           Shots For         31         43         27         29         41         45           Shots Against         43         31         41         45         27         29	Shots Against	49	25	52	0	0	31
Round 10 Sun - 03/07/2016         Nth Mackay (H)         Suburban (A)         RSL Memorial (H)         Mackay (H)         Pioneer Valley (A)         Seaforth (A)           Shots For Shots Against         31         43         27         29         41         45           Shots Against         43         31         41         45         27         29	Shot Margin	-18	27	-27	0	0	18
Sun - 03/07/2016         Nth Mackay (H)         Suburban (A)         RSL Memorial (H)         Mackay (H)         Pioneer Valley (A)         Seaforth (A)           Shots For         31         43         27         29         41         45           Shots Against         43         31         41         45         27         29	Game Pts / Rink Wins	0 0	2 2	0 0	0 0	2 0	2 2
Sun - 03/07/2016       Shots For     31     43     27     29     41     45       Shots Against     43     31     41     45     27     29	Round 10	Nth Mackay (U)	Suburban (A)	RSI Memorial (U)	Mackay (U)	Pioneer Valloy (A)	Seaforth (A)
Shots Against         43         31         41         45         27         29		-				, , ,	
DITOT (MIGISII) -10 14 10	-						
Game Pts / Rink Wins 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 2 1 2 2							